

\206
SLP(C)No. 7663 OF 1999

ITEM No.14

Court No.11

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7663/1999

(Arising out of the Final Judgment and order passed by the High Court
of Karnataka at Bangalore dt. 28.10.98 in RFA No. 342 of 1989)

SALIMUNNISA BEGUM

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DASTAGIR & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 15/10/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T...J
.SP2

List the matter before a bench to which Honourable Mr.
Justice N. Santosh Hegde is not a member.

.SP1

(S. MALKANI)
COURT MASTER

(ANOOB KUMAR VERMA)
COURT MASTER